COPAL ELECTRONICSCOPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
SU
RF
AC
E
M
OU

retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
❈ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
S  T  -  7   T  A   1  k  Ω (  1  0  2  )
Series name
Form of packaging
T : Taping (Reel)
Blank : Bulk in vinyl bags
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
A : J-hook
B : Gull wing
SURFACE MOUNT TYPE TRIMMERS ST-73 TURNS
10
8
12
131
9
11
3
7 6 5 2
4
COPAL ELECTRONICSCOPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
SURFACE MOUNT TYPE TRIMMERS
SU
RF